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Governor’s Regulatory Review Council

GOVERNOR’S REGULATORY REVIEW COUNCIL

This section of the Register contains information submitted for publication by the Governor’s Regulatory Review Council,
including the tentative agendas for the monthly Council meetings and summaries of action taken by the Council at the meetings.

GOVERNOR’S REGULATORY REVIEW COUNCIL

[M07-239]
FIVE-YEAR REVIEW REPORT SCHEDULE: APRIL 2007 THROUGH DECEMBER 2009
Date Due Agency Title Chapter Article
Apr-07  Dental Examiners, State Board of 4 11 5,6,7,8,9and 10
Apr-07  Environmental Quality, Department of 18
Apr-07  Environmental Quality, Department of 18 7
May-07 Administration, Department of 2 10
May-07 Deaf and Hard of Hearing, Commission 9 26 1 and 2
for the
Jun-07  Arts, Arizona Commission on 2 2 1
Jun-07  Health Services, Department of 9 25
Jul-07  AHCCCS 9 22 2
Jul-07  AHCCCS 9 28 1 and 2
Jul-07  Emergency Affairs, Department of 8 2
Jul-07  Environmental Quality, Department of 18 11 6
Jul-07  Health Services, Department of 9 8 4 and 8
Jul-07  Health Services, Department of 9 13 1
Jul-07  Land Department 12 5 7,8,9and 11
Jul-07  Pharmacy, Arizona State Board of 4 23 1,2,3,4and 5
Aug-07 Health Services, Department of 9 17
Aug-07 Lottery Commission, Arizona State 19 3
Aug-07 Naturopathic Physicians Board of 4 18 1,2,4,5,7and 8
Examiners
Aug-07 Medical Board, Arizona 4 16 1 and 4
Aug-07  Water Infrastructure Finance Authority 18 15
Sep-07  Exposition and State Fair, Board of 3 12
Sep-07  Health Services, Department of 9 7
Oct-07  Agriculture, Department of 3 5
Oct-07  Health Services, Department of 9 10 2
Oct-07  Examiners for Nursing Care 4 33 1,2 and 3
Administrators and Assisted Living
Facility Managers, Board of
Nov-07 AHCCCS 9 22 10
Nov-07 AHCCCS 9 28 9
Nov-07  Environmental Quality, Department of 18 2 6,8 and 12

Volume 13, Issue 22 Page 1920 June 1, 2007




Arizona Administrative Register / Secretary of State

Dec-07
Dec-07
Dec-07
Dec-07
Dec-07
Dec-07
Dec-07
Jan-08
Jan-08

Jan-08
Jan-08
Jan-08
Jan-08
Feb-08
Feb-08
Feb-08
Feb-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Mar-08
Apr-08
Apr-08
Apr-08
Apr-08
Apr-08
May-08
May-08
May-08
Jun-08
Jun-08
Jun-08
Jun-08
Jun-08
Jun-08
Jul-08

Jul-08
Jul-08
Jul-08
Jul-08
Jul-08
Jul-08

June 1, 2007

Governor’s Regulatory Review Council

AHCCCS

AHCCCS

Health Facilities Authority, Arizona
Health Services, Department of
Insurance, Department of

Insurance, Department of

Insurance, Department of

Grain Research and Promotion Council

Deaf and Hard of Hearing, Commission
for the

AHCCCS

AHCCCS

Land Department

Transportation, Department of
Development Authority, Greater Arizona
Health Services, Department of
Personnel Board, State

Environmental Quality, Department of
Revenue, Department of

Agriculture, Department of

Health Services, Department of
Occupational Therapy Examiners, Board
Power Authority, Arizona

Revenue, Department of
Transportation, Department of
AHCCCS

AHCCCS

Dental Examiners, State Board of
Environmental Quality, Department of
Radiation Regulatory Agency

Public Safety Local Retirement Board
Public Safety, Department of

Water Quality Appeals Board
Agriculture, Department of

AHCCCS

Economic Security, Department of
Economic Security, Department of
Economic Security, Department of
Transportation, Department of
Government Information Technology
Agency

Health Services, Department of
Health Services, Department of

Land Department

Pharmacy, Arizona State Board of
Podiatry Examiners, Board of
Transportation, Department of
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Accountancy, State Board of
Administration, Department of
Criminal Justice Commission, Arizona

Homeopathic Medical Examiners, Board
of

Industrial Commission

Medical Board, Arizona

Agriculture, Department of
Appraisal Board of

Industrial Commission

Radiation Regulatory Agency
Revenue, Department of

Public Safety, Department of
Economic Security, Department of
Health Services, Department of
Optometry, Board of

AHCCCS

Financial Institutions, Department of
Industrial Commission

Revenue, Department of

Citrus Research Council

Game and Fish Commission
Governor’s Regulatory Review Council
AHCCCS

AHCCCS

Land Department

Veterans’ Service Commission, Arizona
Administrative Hearings, Office of
AHCCCS

Health Services, Department of
Health Services, Department of
Industrial Commission of Arizona

Uniform Plumbing Code Commission,
Arizona

State Real Estate Department
Transportation, Department of
Transportation, Department of
Agriculture, Department of

Charter Schools, State Board for
Pharmacy, Board of

Technical Registration, State Board of
Economic Security, Department of
Economic Security, Department of

Board of Examiners, Medical Radiologic
Technology

Psychologist Examiners, Board of
Insurance, Department of
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Radiation Regulatory Agency
Financial Institutions, Department of
Agriculture, Department of
Economic Security, Department of
Economic Security, Department of
Health Services, Department of
Massage Therapy, Board of

Parks Board, Arizona State
Commerce, Department of

Revenue, Department of

Veterinary Medical Examining Board
Agriculture, Department of
Behavioral Health Examiners, Board of
Health Services, Department of
Insurance, Department of

Land Department

Nursing Care Institution Administrators
and Assisted Living Facility Managers,
Board of Examiners for

Physical Therapy Examiners, Board
Agriculture, Department of

Health Services, Department of
Health Services, Department of

Tax Deferred Annuity and Deferred
Compensation Plans, Governing
Committee for

Administration, Department of
Department of Veterans’ Services
AHCCCS

AHCCCS

Financial Institutions, Department of
Health Services, Department of
Transportation, Department of
Economic Security, Department of
Health Services, Department of
Health Services, Department of
Radiation Regulatory Agency
Health Services, Department of
Osteopathic Examiners in Medicine and
Surgery

Regulatory Board of Physician’s
Assistants, Arizona

Public Safety, Department of
Transportation, Department of
Environmental Quality, Department of
Administration, Department of
Agriculture, Department of
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Dec-09  Environmental Quality, Department of
Dec-09  Health Services, Department of
Dec-09  Public Safety, Department of

Dec-09 Radiation Regulatory Agency

Dec-09 Revenue, Department of

Dec-09 Revenue, Department of
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